
Hanse-Cup 2025  22.03.2025  Greifswald   FU15-63
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 PECAEVA Mariam Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

2 BODDIEN Victoria PSV Rostock

3 HARBRECHT Runa SKV Müritz

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 MANTHEY Johanna Asia Sport

5 WEGNER Milina KSV Grimmen

6 KAATZ Mira PSV Olympia Berlin

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 PECAEVA Mariam BODDIEN Victoria 100-000 1:04

100

4 52 MANTHEY Johanna WEGNER Milina 100s1-000s2 0:55

100

1 33 PECAEVA Mariam HARBRECHT Runa 101-000 1:14

100

4 64 MANTHEY Johanna KAATZ Mira 101s1-001 2:00

100

2 35 BODDIEN Victoria HARBRECHT Runa 000s1-101 2:26

100

5 66 WEGNER Milina KAATZ Mira 011-000 3:00

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

PECAEVA

WEGNER
100 - 000

8

MANTHEY

HARBRECHT
111 - 000

9

PECAEVA

MANTHEY

100 - 000

PECAEVA

SiegePkt Platz

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

SiegePkt Platz

2 200 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

PECAEVA Mariam, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

MANTHEY Johanna, Asia Sport

WEGNER Milina, KSV Grimmen

HARBRECHT Runa, SKV Müritz


